HY11P Series
Quality Approval Sheet
© 2010 HYCON Technology Corp
 QA-HY11PXX-V10_EN
-page2
 HY11P Series
      Quality Approval Sheet

3 Product Information
3.1 Product Identification
Model
Package
Type
Pins
Package
Drawing
Code
Material
Composition
MSL
Package
reliability
HY11PXX-D000 Die - D 000 000 Green*  Not need
HY11PXX-L032 LQFP 32 L 032 000 Green MSL**-3 Pass
HY11PXX-L044 LQFP 44 L 044 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-L048 LQFP 48 L 048 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-LX64*** LQFP 64 L 064 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-L100 LQFP 100 L 100 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-S016 SOP 16 S 016 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-E016 SSOP 16 E 016 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-E028 SSOP 28 E 028 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-N024 QFN 24 N 024 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-T028 TSSOP 28 T 028 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-N032 QFN 32 N 032 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
HY11PXX-N048 QFN 48 N 048 000 Green MSL-3 Pass
* Green Product
**MSL(Moisture Sensitivity Level)
***LX64( L064 or LS64)
3.2 How to Identify HYCON Products